

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 4/25/2017
DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: 2017 STREET PATCHES

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	SUMBERA EXCAVATING		DIAMOND EXCAVATING LLC		EASTERN ASPHALT CO	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	2" PATCHES	130	SFT	\$ 6.00	\$ 780.00	15.86	\$ 2,061.80	\$ 8.74	\$ 1,136.20
2	4" PATCHES	3300	SFT	\$ 7.50	\$ 24,750.00	6.70	\$ 22,110.00	\$ 10.68	\$ 35,244.00
3	6" PATCHES	1,400	SFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,000.00	9.81	\$ 13,734.00	\$ 12.69	\$ 17,766.00
4	8" PATCHES	175	SFT	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,275.00	24.18	\$ 4,231.50	\$ 18.24	\$ 3,192.00
5	8" PATCHES OVER 10" CONCRETE	55	SFT	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,925.00	60.90	\$ 3,349.50	\$ 68.30	\$ 3,756.50
6	SAWCUTTING	100	LFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 44,230.00		\$ 45,986.80		\$ 61,594.70

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE: \$ 44,230.00 \$ 48,486.80 \$ 64,094.70

DEPT. _____
HEAD: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

PURCH. _____
AGENT: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

COUNCIL
APPROVED: _____

STAFF _____
REC.: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

PO NUMBER: _____